Fall / Winter 2024

IFJAG

INTERNATIONAL FASHION
JEWELRY & ACCESSORY GROUP

ORLANDO, FL

MAY 15-17, 2024

EMBASSY SUITES
BY HILTON ORLANDO

8978 INTERNATIONAL DRIVE
ORLANDO, FL

Hours: 9am-6pm

FUTURE SHOW:

LAS VEGAS, NV
AUGUST 17-20, 2024

Info@Ifjag.com www.lfjag.com



SHOW INFORMATION

International Fashion Jewelry & Accessory Group
SHOW INFORMATION

Welcome to the International Fashion Jewelry & Accessory
Group’s show at the Embassy Suites in Orlando, Florida

Show Days / Hours: Wednesday, Thursday, Friday
9am - 6pm Daily

Table of Contents

President’'s Welcome............ooooiiiiiii 2
Exhibitors Contact Information ... 3
Exhibitors Alphabetical Directory...........cccccoviiiiiiiiiiiiinnenes 8
Attendance POlICY ........euviiiiiiiiiiiiii 10
IFJAG Board of DireCtors .......cccvvveeeiiiiiiiiieiiie 10
Room Order / Exhibitors — Floors 2, 3, 4.......ccevvvvevennne... 11
Next ShOW Dates .........cccuvvieiiiiiiiicee e 56

Sponsored By:
International Fashion Jewelry & Accessory Group
1195 Pyxie Moss Drive, Little River, SC 29566
843-734-1098 e-mail: info@ifjag.com
www.IFJAG.com




I FJAG INTERNATIONAL FASHION
JEWELRY & ACCESSORY GROUP

Dear Buyers and Friends,

Dear Buyers and Friends, On behalf of the IFJAG Board of
Directors, Exhibitors, Show Director and great staff, we wish to
welcome you to our Fall-Winter Mid-Season show. IFJAG is pleased
to return to the Embassy Suites in Orlando and continue our presence
as a premier show in the United States.

The exhibitors will be showing the latest styles and trends in
fashion jewelry, sterling silver, and accessories including watches,
handbags, scarves and much more.

Our show allows the buyer an opportunity to review each collection
in a quiet and professional manner. This unique individual showroom
concept makes IFJAG the premier private buying experience in the
USA. Please take time to visit as many showrooms as possible and
see all of the many styles and merchandise to make your upcoming
season a great success.

IFJAG always values a buyer’s suggestions and comments.
Please feel free to visit with our Show Director, Don Valcourt or any
of our knowledgeable staff at the registration desk.

Thank you for attending the Orlando show, | look forward to seeing
you at our future shows, August 17-20, 2024 in Las Vegas, Nevada
at the Embassy Suites and IFJAG will be announcing dates for our
October 2024 show. IFJAG recently launched our new website
for easier registration and information about our upcoming shows
and locations. To get updates on IFJAG, remember to like us on
Facebook, follow us on Twitter, and LinkedIn.

Sincerely,
Christopher ValcourtW
President

IFJAG, Board of Directors




Exhibitors Contact Information

2HOPE ACCESSORIES INC.......SYLVIA KIM.................. 423. 424
11-15 SARAH DR, FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
631-396-0877 hopeaccessories2@yahoo.com

ACCENTS BY MJ ....cooriirrinns MARY JO KUKOWSKI......... 205
540 WAYCLIFFE DR N, WAYZATA, MN 55391
612-961-5319 mjkukowski@gmail.com

AJ FASHION GROUP INC.......... JAMES FANG....... 404. 405. 406
204 RUSSELL PL, HACKENSACK, NJ 07601
201-488-1887 ajfashiongroup@yahoo.com

ALLE IMPORTS INC...............c.c.. LEO CHO.......ccceccerreeeeene 233
1021 HUDSON AVE #4A, RIDGEFIELD, NJ 07657
201-699-0851 leo@alleimports.com

ALSTER IMPORT CO. INC......... PAUL LING. ..o 222
2037 LEMOINE AVE # 142, FORT LEE, NJ 07024
201-500-3918 alsterimport@aol.com

AVANCE ACCESSORIES........... DEZ ERSEKER..................... 302
19 SOUTH CHESTER RD, SWARTHMORE, PA 19081
610-999-6096 info@avanceaccessories.com

AVANT JEWELRY INC. .............. MIKE KIM.........ccccrriiimrrennnns 432
149 W 36TH ST 12FL, NEW YORK, NY 10018
917-809-8482 sales@avantjewel.com

BARRINGTON .........cccccrreerernne JESSICAMIN ........coeeeee 433
90 DAYTON AVE BLDG 9-4H, PASSAIC, NJ 07055
201-804-7788 minjessica8@gmail.com

BE LABOUMINC.........ccccceennnee. CJLEE......ereeeeeecnneees 312
885 TEANECK RD UNIT A, TEANECK, NJ 07657
201-496-6141 cj@belaboum.com

BLANCHE DESIGN CO.............. PETER KWON............cccccueunn. 430
65 RAILROAD AVE UNIT 101A, RIDGEFIELD, NJ 07657
201-815-2020 peter@blanche-design.com

CLOVERED ACCESSORIES LLC......KEVIN NOH .................. 230
90 DAYTON AVE BLDG 18 UNIT 1N, PASSAIC, NJ 07055
646-322-3461 kevin@cloveredaccessories.com

CNC NEW YORK CORRP............. TROY CHOI................... 214. 215
436 WALKER ST, FAIRVIEW, NJ 07022
201-374-9955 cncbijoux@gmail.com




Exhibitors Contact Information

COCOBOO ACCESSORIES ...... MEIPIAO......eeeee 311
47-18 217 ST STE 1C, BAYSIDE, NY 11361
347-859-3858 yescocoboo@gmail.com

DX COLLECTION LLC............... DAVID PARK ......cccoceeerrernnee 403
1 W FOREST AVE UNIT 2B, ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07631
646-801-0387 david.dxcollection@gmail.com

ELEGANT ESSENCE INC.......... REXAN......ccreerereee 420. 421
47-61 PEARSON PL, LONG ISLAND CITY, NY 11101
718-937-3344 rex.elegantessence@gmail.com

ESSENCE COLLECTION INC.... DANNY KANG.............. 206. 207
535 8TH AVE 7TH FL, NEW YORK, NY 10018
212-481-4584 salesgroup@essencejewel.com

FINAL PROJECTLLC................ DANNY KIM...........cccceemmmennn. 425
9 RIDGEFIELD AVE, RIDGEFIELD, NJ 07657
201-559-3636 sales@finalproject.net

FINCONY ... KENNETH IN ......ccovireeeenne 228
1 W FOREST AVE STE 2B, ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07631
201-366-4242 office.fincony@gmail.com

FLAG FOUR INTERNATIONAL INC.....DEREK DU ................. 225
33-70 PRINCE ST STE 704, FLUSHING, NY 11354
347-762-5588 info@flagfour.com

GENA ACCESSORIES. ............... PETER KIM..........ccoovmrrrernn. 321
273 BOERUM ST, BROOKLYN, NY 11206
212-689-5088 peter.j@genaaccessories.com

GRACELET COLLECTIONS INC........ JANE CHOI.......... 202. 203
8 STONE MILL DR, PITTSTOWN, NJ 08867
212-239-0091 lovegracelet@aol.com

H INTERNATIONAL CORRP......... JOHN HWANG ...........ccenneee 412
824 6TH AVE 3RD FL, NEW YORK, NY 10001
212-545-7718 h.intl.sales@gmail.com

IMPRESSION TRADING INC. ....CHRIS LIU..................... 329. 330
35 W 36TH ST UNIT 5W (BET 5&6TH AVE), NEW YORK, NY 10018
212-679-0008 impressionnyc@gmail.com

J AND H CREATIONS INC.......... JENNY BAEK...........ccccunnee 422
134 LIBERTY ST, HACKENSACK, NJ 07601
212-465-0962 sales@jhcreation.com




Exhibitors Contact Information

J GOOD-IN INC.......corererreen LINDA CHU........cccecereree 204
1652 TYLER AVE, SOUTH EL MONTE, CA 91733
714-257-9391 linda@jgoodin.com

J SQUARED IMPORT INC. ........ BEN PARK.................... 313. 314
15 SALEM ST, HACKENSACK, NJ 07601
551-497-6066 sales@j2import.com

JACQUI ACCESSORIES............ CHRIS VALCOURT .............. 221
5635 S. BLACKMOOR DR, MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576
843-651-2104 cvalcourt@jacquiaccessories.com

JAMIEROCKS & CO..........ccc...... CAROLINA VICUNA............. 219
4541 ST. AUGUSTINE RD STE 5, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207
904-894-1717 accounting@jamierocks.com

JASMINE TRADING CORKP........ MICHAEL JANG........... 331. 332
107 ALLEN BLVD, FARMINGDALE, NY 11735
917-261-7215 info@)jtcwholesale.com

JMS CREATIONS INC................ MEI LUO. ... 319
1854 W 10TH ST, BROOKLYN, NY 11223
917-318-8347 sales@jmscreation.com

JOHN & GRACE INC.................. JOHN CHOI..........ccccerrieenne 323
807 INWOOD TER UNIT B, FORT LEE, NJ 07024
201-820-3003 sales.loveashley@gmail.com

JOSEPH ANTHONY NY INC.....ANTHONY YARTIM.............. 322
36 WEST 36TH ST 7TH FL, NEW YORK, NY 10018
212-685-6965 josephanthonyfas@aol.com

LA RADIANT.....cceiieee e MINKYU PARK.............. 306. 307
36 W 37TH ST 9TH FL, NEW YORK, NY 10018
212-563-4648 minkyu@valjean.com

LAUDIC CO......cooovrrrnmmrrrerrnnnnnns DANIEL YOON .......ccccocummrnnn 41
82 ANDERSON ST, HACKENSACK, NJ 07601
201-678-1177 sales.laudic@gmail.com

LEEMODE INTERNATIONAL.....JOHN KIM.........cccccvrmrrrrrrrne 220
60 COMMERCE WAY HACKENSACK, NJ 07601
201-336-9666 sales1@leemode.com

LINOR DESIGNS ACCESSORIES LLC...JANET SALVATIERRA.301
8012 GRAND AVE, NORTH BERGEN, NJ 07047
201-442-0874 linor.designs.acc@gmail.com




Exhibitors Contact Information

MILAA TRADING.........cccceerrinnnee KEVIN KIM.........cccoiumnens 231. 232
27 AUTUMN ST, LODI, NJ 07644
973-272-6824 milaatrading@gmail.com

MILLENX ACCESSORIES LLC..JEFF SOBEL................ 303. 304
57 HILLSIDE AVE, MANHASSET, NY 11030
212-391-9460 jeff.millenx@gmail.com

MONTANA ACCESSORIES ....... JONATHAN CHUNG ............ 305
120 WEST 31ST ST STE 602, NEW YORK, NY 10001
212-564-1780 yes@montanaaccessories.com

MUSE INTERNATIONAL INC.....ANDREW KIM ...................... 201
38 WEST 32ND ST STE 801, NEW YORK, NY 10001
212-213-3716 muse9inc@gmail.com

NYNE ACCESSORIES ............... TIMY . 320
207 PENDER LN, REDWOOD CITY, CA 94065
415-909-8787 sales@nyneaccessories.com

POMINA / BO B.K DESIGNS .....HOWARD LEE.............. 413. 414
660 BERGEN BLVD, RIDGEFIELD, NJ 07657
212-643-6299 sales9@bobkdesigns.com

RELICS INC. ......oooiereeeeene SUSAN SPENCER................ 213
29 SELWYN RD, ASHVILLE, NC 28806
828-670-7029 relicsimports@aol.com

RM MANUFACTURING CO........ MARK BANG................ 223. 224
7401 N OAK PARK AVE, NILES, IL 60714
847-647-0001 sales@rmmfg.com

RNK JEWELRY INC. .................. STEVE SHIN..........ccccvnnnenen 419
115 W. 29TH ST 3B N, NEW YORK, NY 10001
212-481-2102 steve@rnkjewelry.com

ROUGH SKETCH CORRP. ........... SHAWN KIM...........ccccevnmeenen. 229
2 EXECUTIVE DR STE 580, FORT LEE, NJ 07024
201-944-2500 design@rough-sketch.com

SIETE LLC. ...coreiiiieeeeeeeeniee KEVIN KIM........ccoovmrreeeinnne 431
2 MAIN ST, RIDGEFIELD PARK, NJ 07660
201-917-5511 kevin@sietecollection.com

TIMELESS JEWEL ...........ccce..... VINCENT CHOI .................... 407
71 GRAND VIEW AVE STE 12, PALISADES PARK, NJ 07650
201-482-0506 sales@timelessj.com




Exhibitors Contact Information

TREND LAB CORRP..................... JAE KIM.........coorrrerreeecnne 212
11 GRAPHIC PL, MOONACHIE, NJ 07074
201-408-4961 sales@trendlabcorp.com

U & IIMPORTINC........ccccevinnee JAY YOON......ccccvrrrrrnne 401. 402
33 NEW BRIDGE RD, BERGENFIELD, NJ 07621
201-374-9700 yoon@uniimports.com

UNNIC & AINC.......cccerrrenne BYUNG JIN KIM............ 324. 325
30 UNIVERSAL PL, CARLSTADT, NJ 07072
917-935-8258 unnicna2020@gmail.com

VOLPE ... DANIEL KIM.................. 409. 410
115 W 30TH ST STE 1104, NEW YORK, NY 11355
917-639-3506 volpeofnyc@gmail.com

WATER & TREE CORP............... DAVID KIM.......cooreeeeccnnneennn 21
65 RAILROAD AVE UNIT 102-A..RIDGEFIELD, NJ 07657
212-917-5699 sales@waterntree.com




Exhibitors Alphabetical Directory

2HOPE ACCESSORIES INC. ... 423. 424
ABRAHAM LICHAA CO. LLC. ..o 205
ACCENTS BY MU 205
AJ FASHION GROUP INC. .......cccceiiiiiieee. 404. 405. 406
ALLE IMPORTS INC. ... 233
ALSTER IMPORT CO. INC. ... 222
AVANCE ACCESSORIES ... 302
AVANT JEWELRY INC. ..o 432
BARRINGTON. ... 433
BE LABOUM INC.... .. 312
BLANCHE DESIGN CO. ... 430
CLOVERED ACCESSORIES LLC. ....oviiieiiiiieeeeeeee 230
CNC NEW YORK CORRP. .....cooiiiiiiiiiiieeeeieeee e 214. 215
COCOBOO ACCESSORIES. ... 31
DX COLLECTION LLC. ..oiiiiiieeeeeeeee e 403
ELEGANT ESSENCE INC. ..o 420. 421
ESSENCE COLLECTION INC. ..o 206. 207
FINAL PROJECT LLC. ..o 425
FINCONY .o 228
FLAG FOUR INTERNATIONAL INC. ....ccociiiiiiiieeeee 225
GENAACCESSORIES........ooooiee e 321
GRACELET COLLECTIONS INC........ocoiiiiiiiieeee 202. 203
H INTERNATIONAL CORP.......ccoiiiiiiiiee e 412
IMPRESSION TRADING INC......oooiiii 329. 330
JAND H CREATIONS INC. ... 422
J GOOD-ININC. ... 204
J SQUARED IMPORT INC. ..o 313. 314
JACQUIACCESSORIES........ooiiiiiieeee e 221




Exhibitors Alphabetical Directory

JAMIEROCKS & CO. ...ooiiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 219
JASMINE TRADING CORP.......cvviiiiiiiieeciiee e 331. 332
JMS CREATIONS INC. ... 319
JOHN & GRACE INC. ..o 323
JOSEPHANTHONY NY INC.....cooiiieee e, 322
LARADIANT ..o 306. 307
LAUDIC CO. ..o 411
LEEMODE INTERNATIONAL.......cooiiiiiiiieiiee e 220
LINOR DESIGNS ACCESSORIES LLC.......cccceeeviiieenee 301
MILAATRADING.......coiiiiiiiiee e 231. 232
MILLENX ACCESSORIES LLC........ccoiiiiiiiieeee 303. 304
MONTANAACCESSORIES ..ot 305
MUSE INTERNATIONAL INC......cciiiiiiiieeeee 201
NYNE ACCESSORIES........ccoiiiiiieeee e, 320
POMINA/BO B.KDESIGNS ........cccoiiiiiiieee 413. 414
RELICS INC. ..o 213
RM MANUFACTURING CO. .....coociiiiiiiiieceeee 223. 224
RNK JEWELRY INC......coooiiiieee e 419
ROUGH SKETCH CORRP........ccoooiiiiiiiieeeeee 229
SAMSARABY IB INC.....ccoiiiiiiiiiice e 205
SIETE LLC..c e 431
TIMELESS JEWEL......ooiiiiiii e 407
TREND LAB CORP. .....oiiiiiiiiiieee e 212
U&IIMPORT INC. ..o 401. 402
UNNIC &AINC......oooii e 324. 325
VOLPE... .o 409. 410
WATER & TREE CORP. ......oooiiiiiiiiec e 211




IFJAG Board of Directors:

PRESIDENT: CHRISTOPHER VALCOURT, JACQUI ACCESSORIES LTD.
cvalcourt@)jacquiaccessories.com

SECRETARY: JONATHAN CHUNG, MONTANA ACCESSORIES
sales@montanaaccessories.com

TREASURER: LINDA CHU, J GOOD-IN INC.
linda@jgoodin.com

1st VICE PRESIDENT: JAMES FANG, AJ FASHION GROUP INC.
jnyjames@yahoo.com

2nd VICE PRESIDENT: JEFF SOBEL, MILLENX ACCESSORIES LLC.
jeff.millenx@gmail.com

Director: Don Valcourt  dalcourt@ifjag.com

IFJAG Staff: Connie Agnew cagnew@ifjag.com

IFJAG Attendance Policy:

» This show is reserved for large volume buyers. It is
open only to the trade. Exhibitors require minimum order
quantities.

* The show is order writing only. No cash and carry sales.

» First Time Attendees: Please present credentials to show
your ability to purchase large quantities of fashion jewelry
or accessories (Provide 3 invoices).

+ Badges must be worn by exhibitors and buyers on all
show floors.

e Infants and Children under 16 are not admitted. No
strollers, No infant carry bag/sling.

* No solicitation
+ |IFJAG reserves the right to restrict attendance.

10




Room Order / Exhibitors

MUSE INTERNATIONAL INC......ooiiiiiiiiiieeeieeeeee 201
GRACELET COLLECTIONS INC.......occoviiiiiiiieeeene 202. 203
J GOOD-IN INC. ... 204
ABRAHAM LICHAA CO. LLC. ..ovriiieiiieeee e 205
ACCENTS BY MU 205
SAMSARABY IB INC....cotiiiiiiiiieee e 205
ESSENCE COLLECTION INC. .....ccooeiiiiiiiiiieeeee 206. 207
WATER & TREE CORP. ......oooiiiiiiiiiiceee e 211
TREND LAB CORP. .....ociiiiiiiiiiciee e 212
RELICS INC. ..o 213
CNC NEW YORK CORRP. .....cooiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeiieeceee 214. 215
JAMIEROCKS & CO. ..coooiiiiiiiiiieeeeieeee e 219
LEEMODE INTERNATIONAL.......ccoooiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee 220
JACQUI ACCESSORIES.......oooiiiiiiiieiece e 221
ALSTER IMPORT CO. INC. ... 222
RM MANUFACTURING CO. ....ccooiiiiiiiieeeeiecee 223. 224
FLAG FOUR INTERNATIONAL INC. ... 225
FINCONY ..ot 228
ROUGH SKETCH CORRP.........ccoooiiiiiiiiieeee e 229
CLOVERED ACCESSORIES LLC. .....ccoiiiiiiiiiiiieieeee 230
MILAATRADING ......cciiiiiiiiiee e 231. 232
ALLE IMPORTS INC. ..ooiiiiiiiiieeee e 233
LINOR DESIGNS ACCESSORIES LLC........coccevviiiiiinnnnn. 301
AVANCE ACCESSORIES ... 302
MILLENX ACCESSORIES LLC.......coviiiiiiieeeees 303. 304
MONTANAACCESSORIES .......cccciiiiiiieeeee e 305
LARADIANT ... 306. 307
COCOBOO ACCESSORIES.......ccoociiiiiiiiiieeieee e 31




Room Order / Exhibitors

BE LABOUM INC......cciiiiiii e 312
J SQUARED IMPORT INC. ....oiiiiiiiiiiieeee e 313. 314
JMS CREATIONS INC. ..o 319
NYNE ACCESSORIES.......ccoiiiiiieeeieeec e 320
GENAACCESSORIES.......ooooiiieee e 321
JOSEPHANTHONY NY INC....coiiiiiieeie 322
JOHN & GRACE INC. ...t 323
UNNIC &AINC......ooii e 324. 325
IMPRESSION TRADING INC......cccooiiiiiiiiieeen, 329. 330
JASMINE TRADING CORP.......ccvvviiiiiiiciieece 331. 332
U&ITIMPORTINC. ... 401. 402
DX COLLECTION LLC. ..oiiiiiiiiiieeeee e 403
AJ FASHION GROUP INC. ......ccoceeeeiiiiiieen 404. 405. 406
TIMELESS JEWEL.....ooiiiiiii e 407
VOLPE.... . e 409. 410
LAUDIC CO. ..ot 411
H INTERNATIONAL CORP.......ccoiiiiiiiiiiieeieee e 412
POMINA/BO B.KDESIGNS ... 413. 414
RNK JEWELRY INC. ... 419
ELEGANT ESSENCE INC. .....coooiiiiiee 420. 421
JAND H CREATIONS INC. ...ooiiiiiiiiiiieceeeee e 422
2HOPE ACCESSORIES INC. .....cooiiiiiiiieeiiieeen 423. 424
FINAL PROJECT LLC. ..o 425
BLANCHE DESIGN CO. ....ooiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee e 430
SIETE LLC.. e 431
AVANT JEWELRY INC. ..o 432
BARRINGTON. ...t 433

12




202, 203

13




204

14







Abraham Lichaa Co. LLC

Jacob

205

401-935-7175 jacobjewelry@verizon.net

16




N~
-




206, 207

18




211

19




212

20




‘ gAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgAgA

213

Relics, Inc.

A source in national accessories

29 Selwyn Road, Asheville, NC 28806

Web Site: Relics-inc.com

CAANANANANANANANANNANANNANANNANNANNANANNNANANANANNANNANNANNNNNANNANNNNANNNNANANANN

We design and create accessorvies

materiols, color and texture
Withv v commitiment to- high quality

Phone/Fax 828-670-7029 ** email: relicsimports@aol.com

AV ATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATAATATATAVATATATATATAATATATAATAVAVAVATAVAVAVATAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAVAAVAAY,

[ VVVVYVVVVVVVVVVVVYVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVVYN

21




DIRECT FROM
FACTORY PRICING

MAY 15-17
9AM - 6PM

22



221

5635 S. BLACKMOOR DRIVE, MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576
(843) 651-2104 | CUSTOMERSERVICEeJACQUIACCESSORIES.COM
WWW.JACQUIACCESSORIES.COM




222

24




FASHION JEWERLY SINCE 1983

Our Brands

JULIET

by CRYSTAL AVENUEg

www.rmmfg.com




o 1 W FOREST AVE STE 2B
ENGLEWOOD NJ 07631

[] 201 366.4242

< kenny@fincony.com

228

FINCONY

26




229

2 Executive Drive, Sutie 580, Fort Lee, NJ 07024 T.201-944-2500
design@rough-sketch.com www.rough-sketch.com

27




28

230




231, 232

29




30

302




303, 304

Jeff Sobel | 813-951-7366 | jeff.millenx@gmail.com

Jason Youn | 917-859-1217 |jason.millenx@gmail.com

31




305

32




311

33




313, 314

Don’t miss our GAMEDAY / HOLIDAYS collections!

College GameDay is a pre-game show broadcast by ESPN as part of the network's
coverage of college football, broadcast on Saturday mornings during the college
footbaﬁ season. In its current form, the program is typically broadcast from the
campus of the team hosting a featured game being played that day and features news
and analysis of the day's upcoming games.

19 SALEM ST HACKENSACK NJ 07601
SALESeJZIMPORTCOM / 351-49T-60060

34




313, 314

Don’t miss our HYPOALLERGENIC JEWELRY

Jewelry made to minimize the risk of an allergic reaction, hypoallergenic jewelry is
often made of higher-grade and purer materials, making them safe for sensitive skin.

To avoid jewelry allergies and Frevent potential rashes, stock your jewelry collections
with these hypoallergenic metals:

19 SALEM ST HACKENSACK NJ 07601
SALES@JZ2IMPORTCOM / 331-497-6000

35



321

36




37




38

323




329, 330

39




331, 332

40




401, 402

U&1IMPORT, Inc

U &1 IMPORT, inc

33 New Bridge Road, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Tel. 201. 374. 9700
Fax. 201. 385. 4650

41




403

DX COLLECTION

Elevate Your Style
with Timeless Elegance.

1TW FOREST AVE, UNIT 2B 1-646-801-0387
ENGLEWOOD, NJ 07631 sales.dxcollection@gmail.com

42




404, 405, 406

43




407

44




411

45




412

46




413, 414

47




419

115W 29th ST 3FL

NEW YORK, NY 10001
rnkjewelry@gmail.com
TEL. 212481 2102

48




420, 421

49




423, 424

50




DANNY@FINALPROJECT.NET = 646.234.5544
9 RIDGEFIELD AVE, RIDGEFIELD PARK, NJ 07660

425

51




430

52




431

53




432

54




433

55




2024 Show Dates:

Las Vegas, Nevada - August 17-20, 2024
Hours: 9am - 6pm
Embassy Suites Las Vegas
4315 University Genter Drive
Las Vegas, NV
702-795-2800

I FJAG INTERNATIONAL FASHION
JEWELRY & ACCESSORY GROUP

www.IFJAG.com & info@ifjag.com






